small physical volume. After firing, conductive terminations are applied to oppo-
site ends of the chip to make contact with the exposed electrodes. Termination
materials and methods vary depending on the intended use. TEMPERATURE
CHARACTERISTICS: Class I: C0G: 0±30ppm/˚C from –55˚C to +125˚C. Class
II: X7R: ±15% from –55˚C to +125˚C. Class III: Z5U: +22% from; –56% from
+10˚C to +85˚C.
Kemet Capacitors
MANU
CODE
240
107PARTS INDICATED WITH A LEAF lARE CONSIDERED RoHS JULY 2006 COMPLIANT
BASED ON THE MANUFACTURER’S CONFIRMATION AT THE TIME OF PUBLISHING.
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE, APPLICABLE T AXES NOT INCLUDED
Cat. No.
WV
(DC) Type Cap
Dimensions (mm)
Net Price*L H T LS
l C315C221J1G5TA 100 NPO 220pF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 $203.43
l C315C331J1G5TA 100 NPO 330pF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 203.43
l C315C471J1G5TA 100 NPO 470pF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 203.43
l C315C102J1G5TA 100 NPO 1000pF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 236.12
l C320C222J1G5TA 100 NPO 2200pF 5.1 6.6 3.2 2.5 300.78
l C315C100J2G5TA 200 NPO 10pF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 199.79
l C315C220J2G5TA 200 NPO 22pF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 215.78
l C315C330J2G5TA 200 NPO 33pF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 215.78
l C315C470J2G5TA 200 NPO 47pF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 215.78
l C315C101J2G5TA 200 NPO 100pF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 215.78
l C317C221J1G5TA 100 NPO 220pF 3.8 5.8 2.5 5.0 203.43
l C317C331J1G5TA 100 NPO 330pF 3.8 5.8 2.5 5.0 203.43
l C317C471J1G5TA 100 NPO 470pF 3.8 5.8 2.5 5.0 203.43
l C317C102J1G5TA 100 NPO 1000pF 3.8 5.8 2.5 5.0 236.12
l C322C222J1G5TA 100 NPO 2200pF 5.1 6.6 3.2 5.0 300.78
l C317C100J2G5TA 200 NPO 10pF 3.8 5.8 2.5 5.0 199.79
l C317C220J2G5TA 200 NPO 22pF 3.8 5.8 2.5 5.0 211.78
l C317C330J2G5TA 200 NPO 33pF 3.8 5.8 2.5 5.0 215.78
l C317C470J2G5TA 200 NPO 47pF 3.8 5.8 2.5 5.0 215.78
l C317C101J2G5TA 200 NPO 100pF 3.8 5.8 2.5 5.0 215.78
l C315C103K5R5TA 50 X7R .01µF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 156.20
l C320C223K5R5TA 50 X7R .022µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 2.5 175.09
l C320C473K5R5TA 50 X7R .047µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 2.5 199.43
l C320C683K5R5TA 50 X7R .068µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 2.5 199.43
l C320C224K5R5TA 50 X7R .22µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 2.5 406.85
l C320C104K5R5TA 50 X7R .1µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 2.5 162.74
l C322C103K5R5TA 50 X7R .01µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 5.0 134.41
l C322C223K5R5TA 50 X7R .022µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 5.0 175.09
l C322C473K5R5TA 50 X7R .047µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 5.0 199.43
l C322C224K5R5TA 50 X7R .22µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 5.0 406.85
l C330C224K5R5TA 50 X7R .22µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 589.94
l C322C104K5R5TA 50 X7R .1µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 5.0 162.74
l C322C224K5R5TA 50 X7R .22µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 5.0 406.85
l C330C334K5R5TA 50 X7R .33µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 634.62
l C330C474K5R5TA 50 X7R .47µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 634.62
l C330C105K5R5TA 50 X7R 1.0µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 1070.17
l C315C102K1R5TA 100 X7R 1000pF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 131.86
l C315C222K1R5TA 100 X7R 2200pF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 143.85
l C315C332K1R5TA 100 X7R 3300pF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 143.85
l C315C472K1R5TA 100 X7R 4700pF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 159.84
l C315C103K1R5TA 100 X7R .01µF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 143.85
l C320C223K1R5TA 100 X7R .022F 5.1 6.6 3.2 2.5 209.24
l C320C333K1R5TA 100 X7R .033F 5.1 6.6 3.2 2.5 209.24
l C320C104K1R5TA 100 X7R .1µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 2.5 258.64
l C315C102K2R5TA 200 X7R 1000pF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 170.73
l C320C103K2R5TA 200 X7R .01uF 5.1 6.6 3.2 2.5 192.17
l C317C102K1R5TA 100 X7R 1000pF 3.8 5.8 2.5 5.0 131.86
l C317C222K1R5TA 100 X7R 2200pF 3.8 5.8 2.5 5.0 143.85
l C317C332K1R5TA 100 X7R 3300pF 3.8 5.8 2.5 5.0 143.85
l C317C472K1R5TA 100 X7R 4700pF 3.8 5.8 2.5 5.0 159.84
l C317C103K1R5TA 100 X7R .01µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 5.0 143.85
C317C223K1R5TA 100 X7R .022µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 5.0 171.82
C317C104K1R5TA 100 X7R .1µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 5.0 125.33
l C330C104K1R5TA 100 X7R .1µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 308.05
l C330C224K1R5TA 100 X7R .22µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 697.83
l C330C474K1R5TA 100 X7R .47µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 1334.26
l C317C102K2R5TA 200 X7R 1000pF 3.8 5.8 2.5 5.0 170.73
l C322C103K2R5TA 200 X7R .01µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 5.0 192.17
l C315C103M5U5TA 50 Z5U 0.01µF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 125.33
l C320C104M5U5TA 50 Z5U 0.1µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 2.5 125.33
l C320C224M5U5TA 50 Z5U 0.22µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 2.5 242.30
l C320C334M5U5TA 50 Z5U 0.33µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 2.5 242.30
l C320C474M5U5TA 50 Z5U 0.47µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 2.5 305.14
l C317C103M5U5TA 50 Z5U 0.01µF 3.8 5.8 2.5 5.0 125.33
l C322C104M5U5TA 50 Z5U 0.1µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 5.0 125.33
l C322C224M5U5TA 50 Z5U 0.22µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 5.0 242.30
l C322C334M5U5TA 50 Z5U 0.33µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 5.0 242.30
l C330C334M5U5TA 50 Z5U 0.33µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 397.05
l C322C474M5U5TA 50 Z5U 0.47µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 5.0 305.14
l C330C474M5U5TA 50 Z5U 0.47µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 397.05
l C330C684M5U5TA 50 Z5U 0.68µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 547.43
l C330C105M5U5TA 50 Z5U 1.0µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 497.31
l C330C225M5U5TA 50 Z5U 2.2µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 850.03
l C340C335M5U5TA 50 Z5U 3.3µF 10.2 12 3.8 5.0 3028.87
l C340C475M5U5TA 50 Z5U 4.7µF 10.2 12 3.8 5.0 3655.50
C315C103M1U5CA 100 Z5U 0.01µF 3.8 5.3 2.5 2.5 129.69
C320C473M1U5CA 100 Z5U 0.047µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 2.5 179.82
C320C104M1U5CA 100 Z5U 0.1µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 2.5 158.75
C322C103M1U5CA 100 Z5U 0.01µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 5.0 129.69
C322C104M1U5CA 100 Z5U 0.1µF 5.1 6.6 3.2 5.0 158.75
C330C104M1U5CA 100 Z5U 0.1µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 313.50
C330C224M1U5CA 100 Z5U 0.22µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 417.75
C330C334M1U5CA 100 Z5U 0.33µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 417.75
C330C474M1U5CA 100 Z5U 0.47µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 501.30
C330C105M1U5CA 100 Z5U 1.0µF 10.2 12 3.8 5.0 972.45
*Net Price per 1000.
KEMET “GOLDEN MAX” HIGH V OLTAGE CERAMIC
CONFORMAL COATED CERAMIC
RADIAL CAPACITORS
KEMET Golden Max conformal coated ceramic capacitors now have extended
voltage ratings up to 3000 volts. APPLICATIONS: Military and aerospace, med-
ical, power supplies, telecom, modems and LED backlight inverters.
Cat. No.
WV
(DC) Type
Dimensions (mm)
Net Price*Cap L H T LS
l C320C103KCR5TA 500 X7R 0.01µF 5.1 5.3 2.5 2.5 $701.46
l C323C103KCR5TA 500 X7R 0.01µF 5.1 5.3 3.2 5.0 701.46
l C323C473KCR5TA 500 X7R 0.047µF 5.1 5.3 3.2 5.0 1271.42
l C330C473KDR5TA 1000 X7R 0.047µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 1778.89
l C330C104KCR5TA 500 X7R 0.10µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 1535.51
l C340C104KDR5TA 1000 X7R 0.10µF 10.2 11.7 3.8 5.0 4366.76
l C330C224KCR5TA 500 X7R 0.22µF 7.6 9.1 3.8 5.0 2458.92
l C340C224KDR5TA 1000 X7R 0.22µF 10.2 11.7 3.8 5.0 6549.97
l C340C474KCR5TA 500 X7R 0.47µF 10.2 11.7 3.8 5.0 6792.99
l C350C224KDR5TA 1000 X7R 0.22µF 12.7 14.2 5.1 10 10831.73
l C350C474KCR5TA 500 X7R 0.47µF 12.7 14.2 5.1 10 11406.41
*Net Price per 1000.
KEMET CERAMIC “AXIMAX” CONFORMALL Y COATED

D
Max
LD
+.001 –.003
(+.025 –.076)
LL
Min
C410 .170 (4.32) .100 (2.54) .020 (.51) 1.0 (25.4)
C412 .170 (4.32) .120 (3.05) .020 (.51) 1.0 (25.4)
C420 .260 (6.60) .100 (2.54) .020 (.51) 1.0 (25.4)
C430 .290 (7.37) .150 (3.81) .020 (.51) 1.0 (25.4)
C440 .400 (10.16) .150 (3.81) .020 (.51) 1.0 (25.4)
Cat. No.
WV
(DC) Type Cap Tol Net Price*
l C410C100J1G5TA 100 C0G 10pF ±5% $225.59
l C410C220J1G5TA 100 C0G 22pF ±5% 225.59
l C410C330J1G5TA 100 C0G 33pF ±5% 225.59
l C410C470J1G5TA 100 C0G 47pF ±5% 225.59
l C410C101J1G5TA 100 C0G 100pF ±5% 200.52
l C410C221J1G5TA 100 C0G 220pF ±5% 225.59
l C410C331J1G5TA 100 C0G 330pF ±5% 225.59
l C410C471J1G5TA 100 C0G 470pF ±5% 225.59
l C410C102J1G5TA 100 C0G 1000pF ±5% 208.88
l C410C103K5R5TA 50 X7R .01µF ±10% 127.87
l C410C223K5R5TA 50 X7R .022µF ±10% 219.77
l C410C333K5R5TA 50 X7R .033µF ±10% 219.77
l C410C473K5R5TA 50 X7R .047µF ±10% 239.75
l C412C104K5R5TA 50 X7R .1µF ±10% 151.84
l C420C104K5R5TA 50 X7R .1µF ±10% 151.84
l C430C224K5R5TA 50 X7R .22µF ±10% 735.24
l C410C102K1R5TA 100 X7R 1000pF ±10% 159.84
l C410C222K1R5TA 100 X7R 2200pF ±10% 171.82
l C410C332K1R5TA 100 X7R 3300pF ±10% 171.82
l C410C472K1R5TA 100 X7R 4700pF ±10% 171.82
l C410C103K1R5TA 100 X7R .01µF ±10% 135.86
l C430C473K1R5TA 100 X7R .047µF ±10% 359.63
l C430C104K1R5TA 100 X7R .1µF ±10% 399.59
l C410C103M5U5TA 50 Z5U .01µF ±20% 103.89
l C410C473M5U5TA 50 Z5U .047µF ±20% 135.86